© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco Catalyst 8500 Series
Edge Platforms
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
Contents
Foundation for Software-Defined WAN 3

Cisco DNA Advantage and Cisco DNA Premier are available for the Cisco Catalyst 8500 Series Edge Platforms.
For more details, refer to this C8500 ordering guide:
Ordering information
Table 12. Orderable SKUs for the Cisco Catalyst 8500 Series Edge Platforms
Product number Product description
L-DNA-C8500 Cisco C8500 subscription
C8500-12X4QC Cisco C8500-12X4QC Edge Platform
C8500-12X Cisco C8500-12X Edge Platform
PWR-CH1-750WACR Cisco C8500 750W AC Power
PWR-CH1-750WACR= Cisco C8500 750W AC Power, Spare
PWR-CH1-950WDCR Cisco C8500 950W DC Power
PWR-CH1-950WDCR= Cisco C8500 950W DC Power, Spare
SSD-M2SATA-480G Cisco C8500 SSD M.2 SATA 480GB
SSD-M2SATA-480G= Cisco C8500 SSD M.2 SATA 480GB, Spare
MEM-C8500-16GB Cisco C8500 16GB Memory
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 14
Product number Product description
MEM-C8500-16GB= Cisco C8500 16GB Memory, Spare
MEM-C8500-32GB Cisco C8500 32GB Memory
MEM-C8500-32GB= Cisco C8500 32GB Memory, Spare
MEM-C8500-64GB Cisco C8500 64GB Memory
MEM-C8500-64GB= Cisco C8500 64GB Memory, Spare
C8500-FAN-1R= Cisco C8500 Fan Tray, 1RU, Spare
C8500-ACCKIT-19 Cisco C8500 Accessory Kit – 19”
C8500-ACCKIT-19= Cisco C8500 Accessory Kit – 19”, Spare
C8500-ACCKIT-23 Cisco C8500 Accessory Kit – 23”
C8500-ACCKIT-23= Cisco C8500 Accessory Kit – 23”, Spare
C8500-4PT-KIT Cisco C8500 Accessory Kit – 4 Post Kit
C8500-4PT-KIT= Cisco C8500 Accessory Kit – 4 Post Kit, Spare
C8500-RFID-1R Cisco C8500 RFID – 1RU
Services
Cisco Customer Experience Support Services for Catalyst 8000 platforms and Cisco DNA Software for SD-
WAN and Routing
This section discusses the Cisco Support Services available for Catalyst 8000 platforms and associated Cisco